TC-5915AP Pneumatic Shield Box
Features
■ High RF Shielding
■ Pneumatic control of lid open-close and optional test fixture motions
■ EMI filters on all Data and DC lines
■ Easily customizable to meet various test needs
■ Red and Green LED’s for Pass/Fail indication
■ RS-232C Remote Control

TEL: 82-31-920-6600 FAX: 82-31-920-6607 support@tescom.org http://www.tescom.co.kr
Data SheetPneumatic Shield BoxTC-5915AP
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
TC-5915AP Pneumatic Shield Box (including accessories bellow)
Test Report
RF Cable, RG-400S, N(m) to N(m) 1 m, 1 pc
DATA Cable, DB9(p) to DB9(s) 2 m, 1 pc
Air Coupler, 1pc
Switching Power Supply, 1 pc
Pre-Configured I/O Interface Panel
I/O Interface Panel Order Number Configuration
Data Interface Panel
M591542B ● one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside,
1000 pF Pi filter
● two(2) N(f) outside and SMA(f) inside
● one(1) USB 2.0 outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M591542D ● two(2) N(f) outside and SMA(f) inside
● one(1) USB 2.0 outside and inside
● one(1) RJ-45 outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M591546A ● two(2) SMA(f) outside and SMA(f) inside
● two(2) USB 2.0 outside and inside
● one(1) DC power Adapter
Pneumatic Shield Box Data Sheet
Copyright © Tescom Co., Ltd. All right reserved.
#927 Unitechvil 142, Ilsan-ro, Ilsandong-gu, Goyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea [10442]
TEL: 82-31-920-6600 FAX: 82-31-920-6607 support@tescom.org http://www.tescom.co.kr
TC-5915AP
Pre-Configured Side I/O Interface Panel
Side I/O Interface Panel Order Number Configuration
RJ-45 Side Interface Panel M591531A ● one(1) RJ-45 outside and inside
DC Power Side Interface Panel M591532A ● one(1) DC Power Adaptor
DB9 Side Interface Panel M591533A ● one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside,
1000 pF Pi filter
USB 2.0 Side Interface Panel M591534B ● one(1) USB 2.0 outside and inside
Custom I/O Interface Panel
● Customized I/O Interface panels are available. Please contact Tescom sales team or your local distri
butor.
I/O Interface Order Number Typical Data Rate /